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Cluster: 0026 mpn; resid: 0.52; r/c: 23/118

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=2.4e+03
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upstream meme PSSM #2; e=1.1e+03
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xdj1

dnaN

scpB

scpA

MPN335

F10_orf750

plsB

bcrA

acpS

ygiH

dnaA
MPN687

MPN680

MPN318

MPN440

MPN477

MPN523

MPN048

hsdR

MPN398

lip2

MPN589MPN127

string
operons −200 −100 −1

DNA polymerase III beta subunit: MPN001−0.19
similar to j−domain of DnaJ: MPN002−0.19

hypothetical protein: MPN589−0.35
hypothetical protein: MPN477−0.40

probably membrane component, similar to STARP antigen: MPN523−0.49
hypothetical protein: MPN127−0.60
hypothetical protein: MPN333−0.67

ABC transporter ATP−binding protein: MPN334−0.67
hypothetical protein: MPN335−0.67

ive inner membrane protein translocase component YidC: MPN680−0.98
chromosomal replication initiation protein: MPN686−0.98

hypothetical protein: MPN687−0.98
hypothetical protein: MPN398−1.02

amino acid permease: MPN318−1.13
hypothetical protein: MPN350−2.45

Type I Restriction Enzyme (fragment): MPN345−5.28
membrane export protein family: MPN048−5.64

hypothetical protein: MPN440−6.15
4'−phosphopantetheinyl transferase: MPN298−6.41

1−acyl−sn−glycerol−3−phosphate acyltransferase: MPN299−6.41
 condensation protein A/unknown domain fusion protein: MPN300−6.41

segregation and condensation protein B: MPN301−6.41
triacylglycerol lipase (lip) 2: MPN473−7.62

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−2.70; 23 seqs; 15 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)
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